

Where Early Education Works!™

When I grow up...

Our dreams for the future come in all sizes. Help these children achieve their dreams.

We believe that all children deserve a chance to succeed in school, which begins in early childhood within a nurturing family. You can continue the progress toward bright futures.

Including Community Services for Children (CSC) in your estate planning can help us to help future generations.

A gift through your estate is simple to do and can be done by naming Community Services for Children as a beneficiary of specific assets, such as a 401(k), IRA or life insurance policy, or of a portion of your estate. Estate gifts allow you to retain control of your assets during your lifetime, modify your bequest if circumstances change, and may provide estate-tax savings and qualify you for Legacy Society membership.

To include Community Services for Children in your will or estate plan, please use the following language:

"To the Community Services for Children in Allentown, PA, I give _____% (or \$____) of my residual estate. Community Services for Children is a registered 501-c-3 taxexempt organization, organized and existing under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, federal tax identification #23-2204725, located at 1520 Hanover Avenue, Allentown, PA 18109."

Please contact our Development Department if you would like to further designate your gift: Sara George, sgeorge@cscinc.org or 610-437-6000, x2101.

Are we already in your estate plans?

Please let us know and share your secret. We would like to thank you and welcome you to the Champions for Children Legacy Society. As a member, you will receive exclusive invitations to events to inform you about early childhood education and CSC's plans, as well as to invite you to participate in our on-going visioning and development.

Contact us today for more information and to join CSC Champions for Children Legacy Society.

1520 Hanover Ave. • Allentown, PA 18109 • 610-437-6000, x2101 • sqeorge@cscinc.org • www.cscinc.org



Including Community **Services for** Children (CSC) in your estate planning can help us help future generations.

